=
A WD P N - o O WN P a b~ WN PP O © 0O NO O b WN PP

ga b~ W NP

a b~ WN PP

25. Subener Lindetwaldlauf 2025: Ma&nner 21km

M 20 (Jg.1996 - 2005)
Klaffenbdck Jakob
Zerer Markus
Déblhammer Michael
Schatzl Christoph
Zauner Julian
Asanger Dennis
Grémer Jonas
Lorenz Stefan
Wagneder Lukas
Ayar Serdar

M 30 (Jg.1991 - 1995)
Mayr Peter

Spitzer Andreas
Laufenbock Michael
Ley Marcel

Po6hn Stefan

M 35 (Jg.1986 - 1990)
Schardinger Daniel
Pucher Wolfgang
Huemer Johannes
Danninger Christian
Lukic Damir

Kochan Steven

M 40 (Jg.1981 - 1985)
Bruckbauer Dieter
Auer Thomas

M 45 (Jg.1976 - 1980)
Freelandt Lucky

Siller Christian
Kirchberger Stephan
Sandhdéfner Clemens

M 50 (Jg.1971 - 1975)
Knuff Helmut

Salhofer Klaus

Killian Stephan
Sommersperger Helmut
Binder Manfred

M 55 (Jg.1966 - 1970)
Steinbacher Andreas
Schnellberger Alexander
Seper Andreas

Kagerer Alois

Gruber Thomas

2000
1998
2001
2000
1997
1999
2002
1998
2003
2002

1991
1994
1991
1995
1991

1988
1987
1990
1990
1986
1987

1984
1984

1979
1978
1976
1978

1972
1971
1975
1974
1975

1967
1969
1969
1968
1968

Verein

CLR Sauwald Schwarzmdller
EV Group

Union Suben

EV Group

Antnjungs

Union Suben

EV Group

Verein

CLR Sauwald Schwarzmdiller
EV Group

Turnverein Andorf

EV Group

Verein
Sauwald Trail Race Team
Sauwald Trail Race Team

EV Group
EV Group

Verein

LG Innviertel

Verein

Sauwald Trail Race Team
CLR Sauwald Schwarzmdiller
LG Innviertel

Verein
DJK Poérndorf

Verein
LAG-Genboéckhaus- Ried
SVG Ruhstorf

HSV HUAk Enns

SVG Ruhstorf
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Zeit
01:34:20,01
01:39:01,61
01:43:44,44
01:46:29,91
01:48:19,52
01:49:20,81
01:52:41,56
02:01:15,61
02:18:17,45
02:36:50,47

Zeit
01:19:45,82
01:51:15,97
01:51:52,13
02:08:42,95
02:20:52,73

Zeit
01:38:06,66
01:42:54,71
01:44:20,73
01:45:54,25
01:58:15,46
02:20:52,33

Zeit
01:43:11,98
01:52:26,88

Zeit
01:36:58,65
01:55:05,71
01:56:36,56
02:24:11,56

Zeit
01:34:26,83
01:41:52,69
01:54:32,89
02:01:26,75
02:04:00,79

Zeit
01:45:29,96
01:45:53,42
01:48:31,43
01:52:18,07
01:58:59,26

Cup

50

48

Cup

Cup

Cup

50

Cup

50

Cup
50

Cup
50
48

47
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M 60 (Jg.1961 - 1965)
Schachl Max
Schober Stefan

M 70 (Jg.1951 - 1955)
Auer Ferdinand

M 75+ (Jg.1925 - 1950)
Schmolz Josef

25. Subener Lindetwaldlauf 2025: Manner 21km

1963
1962

1953

1950

Verein
LAG Genbock Haus Ried
LAG Genboéck Haus Ried

Verein
LG Innviertel

Verein
TSV St.Marienkirchen

Seite 2

Zeit
01:39:03,16
02:20:11,75

Zeit
02:03:58,00

Zeit
02:21:32,05

Cup
50
48

Cup
50

Cup
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